				1							21	л		1.P					-	-0				Ē.,								
			<u></u>		 _	Ĩ., 1					-61/32	1.5.2.1	C7.76 Y			100.00	1010.0	1.	(3)2/3,	12	5.5	2.2	2015		-	225	100	翻	192	350		
ť,	12		1°,	19						2		6		1	W	ARI	RAN	TY.	DEE	D				rd. Tas		M	n	1	n	A	1	

Page 4570 Val mal

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

26916 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That RONALD S.	
ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter's AND DEANNA L. MCMAHON, husband and wife the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the sai the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and ituated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and State of Ore	d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, gon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 18 in Block 5 of SECOND ADD to the official plat thereof on <u>Clerk</u> of Klamath County, Orego walkway lying adjacent thereto	ITION TO WINEMA GARDENS; according file in the office of the County on, TOGETHER WITH 1 of vacated
MOUNTAIN TITLI "This instrument will not allow use of the property described aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrumen check with the appropriate cit, or county planning department	th this distribution acquiring fee title to the property should to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee a is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. nd grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor s, free from all encumbrances except those of and that
record and apparent to the tune	d - and thereof against the lawful claims
and domands of all persons whomsociers are p	
and demaines of an extual consideration paid for this transfer, s The true and actual consideration consists of ar includes when however, the annuk consideration consists of ar includes when part of the consideration (indicate which). (The sentence betw	A STATE AND A STAT
Data of the constraints (indicate which). (inclusion of the second secon	, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrum if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed an	d seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	11 VAN. Largher
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>AMMA+A</u>) ss	Ronald S. Tacchini
Personally appeared the above named	
Yonald & Tarchidi	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	
Bejure me. Christ alle	OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-1-95	, 19, by; president, and by;
OFFICIAL SEAL	secretary of
ACTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Public for Oregon(SEAL)
My con	nmission expires: (SEAL)
RONALD S. TACCHINI	STATE OF OREGON,
<u>882 A HOMEDALE Kd.</u> KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS SCOTT D. Mc MAHON AND DEANNA L. Mc MAHON	received for record on the <u>14th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 19 <u>91</u>
	at 9:58 o'clock A. M., and recorded
CRANATH FALLS, OR 11003 GRANTEE'S MAME AND ADDRESS	SINCE RESERVED in book <u>M91</u> on page <u>4570</u> or as row file/reel number <u>26916</u>
Aler RECORDER ALLER AND LOAN ASSH. KLAMATH FLAST FEDERAL SAVING AND LOAN ASSH. 540 MAIN STREET	Record of Deeds of said county. Records of Said county. Witness my hand and seal of Count affixed.
KLAMATH FALLS. OR 97607	
	- こうかいしかがい かくしん アイション わたし オールン かわす ちちゃくがく じつわれて ひがし しやて 松枝
Unit a charge is requested all us statements shall be sent to the following address Jans As Azove	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Office
JAHR AS DOOVE	<u>Evelyn Blenn, Goaler</u> Recording Office By <i>ماليه السينيين المحاصي</i> By Fee \$28,00

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY